ADDENDUM #1
for
BID – Electrical Installation for EV Charging Stations
 (9/16/2024)           
Attendance: 
	1) Attendance for the Virtual Pre-Bid meeting on 9/10/24 shown below:
	Stephen Shepper
	PCCA
	215-418-4742
	sshepper@paconvention.com 

	Lisa Dobbertin
	PCCA
	215-418-4769
	ldobbertin@paconvention.com

	Dominique Bonds
	PCCA
	215-418-2105
	dbonds@paconvention.com

	Shamyune Jones
	PCCA
	215-418-4725
	sjones@paconvention.com

	Phil Lex
	Lex Electric
	610 986 6041
	plex@lexelectriccompany.com 

	Abdul Mannan
	DST Engineers
	(872) 588-4230 
	abdul.mannan@dstengineers.com 

	Doug Greenwald
	Plugin Stations Online
	973-985-8709
	dgreenwald@pisoev.com 

	Lisa Appelbaum
	Plugin Stations Online
	646-824-2821
	lappelbaum@pisoev.com 

	Donahue Bailey
	Atrium Intl.
	610-637-8812
	donahuebailey@msn.com 

	Marty Shields
	Union Electric
	267-767-0546
	mshields@uecco.net 

	Rod Messenger
	Carr & Duff
	267.918.1922
	rmessenger@carrduff.com 

	Ronnie Peden
	Carr & Duff
	484.410.8107
	rpeden@carrduff.com 

	Bob Brooks 
	HB Frazer
	215-756-4953
	bbrooksjr@hbfrazer.com 

	Jim Knapp
	Sommers Valley Assoc.
	610-331-4146
	jknapp@svassoc.com 

	Harper Patsko
	CurrentMaster Electric
	856-486-5249
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